8282
FRAME AND GENERAL PURPOSE FIXINGS
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - METAL ANCHORS
Description
Universal metal fixing for frames, steel woodwork fittings - boards, to be used with plastic cover
cap (concealed connection) in a variety of colours
Technical data
Type of installation push-through installation

brick,aerated concrete, sand-lime brick) and in ceramic/
clay hollow brick.
LO Frame anchor fastener Ø10
Installation
Aprobata Techniczna
AT-15-8943/2012AT-15-8976/2012
8383
FRAME AND GENERAL PURPOSE FIXINGS
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - METAL ANCHORS
Z Cover cap for LO frame fastener
Code dK x LK [mm] dW x LW[mm] DW[mm]
Drill hole
diameter
do [mm]
PZ Pcs
Ø10 LO-10072 10 x 72 6 x 87 13 10 PZ 2 100
LO-10092 10 x 92 6 x 107 13 10 PZ 2 100
LO-10112 10 x 112 6 x 127 13 10 PZ 2 100
LO-10132 10 x 132 6 x 147 13 10 PZ 2 100
LO-10152 10 x 152 6 x 167 13 10 PZ 2 100
LO-10182 10 x 182 6 x 197 13 10 PZ 2 50
LO-10202 10 x 202 6 x 217 13 10 PZ 2 50
TECHNICAL DATA
Parameter Unit LO
Anchor diameter dk[mm] 10
Hole diameter do [mm] 10